
Day Venue Grade Time Player #1 Player #2
Saturday Dapto Div 9 8:00am Bailey, Tanya Williams, Peter
Saturday Lakeside Div 10 8:30am Bennett, Anne Cox, Sue
Saturday Lakeside Div 13 10:00am Beverley, Gail Chidgey, Greg
Saturday Dapto Div 9 9:30am Blackbourn, Susan Yang, Taffy
Saturday Dapto Div 1 10:15am Brann, Craig Botes, Brian
Saturday Lakeside Div 13 10:00am Bryant, Ken Rigby, Monica
Friday Dapto Div 3 6:30pm Chang, Peter Sheridan, Brad
Saturday Dapto Div 3 9:30am Chang, Peter Chen, Andrew
Friday Dapto Div 1 6:30pm Colins, Damien Bauer, Bernard
Saturday Dapto Div 10 11:45am Connolly, Joy Bennett, Anne
Saturday Lakeside Div 13 9:15am Cooper, Christine Hepburn, Charmaine
Saturday Dapto Div 4 9:30am Cowan, Gary Rae, Lorraine
Friday Dapto Div 13 5:45pm Dayeh, Julie Pugh, Elaine
Saturday Lakeside Div 2 11:30am Drew, Daniel Clark, Brad
Saturday Dapto Div 6 12:30pm Evans, Jodie Toohey, Tim
Saturday Dapto Div 9 10:15am Faulkner, Paul Xuereb, Belinda
Saturday Dapto Div 7 10:15am Foord, Mitch Woodbridge, Richard
Saturday Dapto Div 6 9:30am Franco, Carlos Halligan, Chris
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 9:15am Gilbert, Irene Olsen, Christine
Saturday Dapto Div 6 8:45am Gough, Tyne Burns, Annie
Friday Dapto Div 2 6:30pm Graham, Shane Clark, Brad
Saturday Lakeside Div 6 10:00am Grant, Phil Roppa, Cath
Saturday Dapto Div 8 9:30am Gray, Wal Vickery, Jai
Friday Dapto Div 10 6:30pm Gray-Spence, Wendy Van Der Helder, Julie
Friday Dapto Div 7 7:15pm Hall, Tracey-Lee Grace, Peter
Friday Dapto Div 4 5:45pm Hamilton, Davina Papadopolos, Paul
Friday Dapto Div 7 6:30pm Henderson, Wayne Bauer, Ally
Saturday Dapto Div 8 8:00am Hoey, Wilfred Parker, Sue
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 11:30am Hopkins, Annette Benson, Carol
Saturday Dapto Div 5 8:45am Irwin, Garry Grantham, Jon
Saturday Dapto Div 1 11:00am Kennedy, Jane Pezzutto, Rob
Saturday Lakeside Div 4 10:45am Loss, Jeff Slade, Ashley
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 9:15am Mace, Jo Benson, Carol
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 10:45am Mason, Tina Willmette, Robyn
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 8:30am Mason, Tina Mackie, Jane
Friday Dapto Div 5 7:15pm Morgan, Kylie Ditton, Paul
Friday Dapto Div 5 5:45pm Mortiss, Michael Lange, Stephan
Friday Dapto Div 3 5:45pm Mortiss, Patrick Guerreiro, Wally
Saturday Dapto Div 3 11:00am Page, Kyle Guerreiro, Wally
Saturday Dapto Div 2 12:30pm Piggott, Garry Goode, Mark
Saturday Dapto Div 2 8:45am Piggott, Garry Matthes, Aaron
Saturday Dapto Div 8 8:00am Pile, Michele Gatty, Richard
Saturday Dapto Div 7 8:00am Reid, Dave Blacker, Rob
Saturday Dapto Div 4 8:45am Sharp, Glenn Dubey, Abhishek
Saturday Dapto Div 10 8:45am Smith, Ron Gray-Spence, Wendy
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 11:30am Spooner, Rob Bridgman, Andy
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 8:30am Spooner, Rob Wood, Mandy
Saturday Dapto Div 9 10:15am Toohey, Adrienne Shaw, Beth
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 12:15pm Totaro, Katie Olsen, Christine
Saturday Dapto Div 5 8:00am Waite, Sebastian Green, Ben
Friday Dapto Div 8 5:45pm Walton, Jim Fry, Stephen
Saturday Dapto Div 1 11:00am Xuereb, Mark Bastow, Peter



Day Venue Grade Time Player #1 Player #2
Saturday Dapto Div 1 11:00am Xuereb, Mark Bastow, Peter
Friday Dapto Div 7 6:30pm Henderson, Wayne Bauer, Ally
Friday Dapto Div 1 6:30pm Colins, Damien Bauer, Bernard
Saturday Dapto Div 10 11:45am Connolly, Joy Bennett, Anne
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 11:30am Hopkins, Annette Benson, Carol
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 9:15am Mace, Jo Benson, Carol
Saturday Dapto Div 7 8:00am Reid, Dave Blacker, Rob
Saturday Dapto Div 1 10:15am Brann, Craig Botes, Brian
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 11:30am Spooner, Rob Bridgman, Andy
Saturday Dapto Div 6 8:45am Gough, Tyne Burns, Annie
Saturday Dapto Div 3 9:30am Chang, Peter Chen, Andrew
Saturday Lakeside Div 13 10:00am Beverley, Gail Chidgey, Greg
Friday Dapto Div 2 6:30pm Graham, Shane Clark, Brad
Saturday Lakeside Div 2 11:30am Drew, Daniel Clark, Brad
Saturday Lakeside Div 10 8:30am Bennett, Anne Cox, Sue
Friday Dapto Div 5 7:15pm Morgan, Kylie Ditton, Paul
Saturday Dapto Div 4 8:45am Sharp, Glenn Dubey, Abhishek
Friday Dapto Div 8 5:45pm Walton, Jim Fry, Stephen
Saturday Dapto Div 8 8:00am Pile, Michele Gatty, Richard
Saturday Dapto Div 2 12:30pm Piggott, Garry Goode, Mark
Friday Dapto Div 7 7:15pm Hall, Tracey-Lee Grace, Peter
Saturday Dapto Div 5 8:45am Irwin, Garry Grantham, Jon
Saturday Dapto Div 10 8:45am Smith, Ron Gray-Spence, Wendy
Saturday Dapto Div 5 8:00am Waite, Sebastian Green, Ben
Friday Dapto Div 3 5:45pm Mortiss, Patrick Guerreiro, Wally
Saturday Dapto Div 3 11:00am Page, Kyle Guerreiro, Wally
Saturday Dapto Div 6 9:30am Franco, Carlos Halligan, Chris
Saturday Lakeside Div 13 9:15am Cooper, Christine Hepburn, Charmaine
Friday Dapto Div 5 5:45pm Mortiss, Michael Lange, Stephan
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 8:30am Mason, Tina Mackie, Jane
Saturday Dapto Div 2 8:45am Piggott, Garry Matthes, Aaron
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 12:15pm Totaro, Katie Olsen, Christine
Saturday Lakeside Div 12 9:15am Gilbert, Irene Olsen, Christine
Friday Dapto Div 4 5:45pm Hamilton, Davina Papadopolos, Paul
Saturday Dapto Div 8 8:00am Hoey, Wilfred Parker, Sue
Saturday Dapto Div 1 11:00am Kennedy, Jane Pezzutto, Rob
Friday Dapto Div 13 5:45pm Dayeh, Julie Pugh, Elaine
Saturday Dapto Div 4 9:30am Cowan, Gary Rae, Lorraine
Saturday Lakeside Div 13 10:00am Bryant, Ken Rigby, Monica
Saturday Lakeside Div 6 10:00am Grant, Phil Roppa, Cath
Saturday Dapto Div 9 10:15am Toohey, Adrienne Shaw, Beth
Friday Dapto Div 3 6:30pm Chang, Peter Sheridan, Brad
Saturday Lakeside Div 4 10:45am Loss, Jeff Slade, Ashley
Saturday Dapto Div 6 12:30pm Evans, Jodie Toohey, Tim
Friday Dapto Div 10 6:30pm Gray-Spence, Wendy Van Der Helder, Julie
Saturday Dapto Div 8 9:30am Gray, Wal Vickery, Jai
Saturday Dapto Div 9 8:00am Bailey, Tanya Williams, Peter
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 10:45am Mason, Tina Willmette, Robyn
Saturday Lakeside Div 11 8:30am Spooner, Rob Wood, Mandy
Saturday Dapto Div 7 10:15am Foord, Mitch Woodbridge, Richard
Saturday Dapto Div 9 10:15am Faulkner, Paul Xuereb, Belinda
Saturday Dapto Div 9 9:30am Blackbourn, Susan Yang, Taffy
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